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LAPPAJARVEN KALAVEIKOT RY
THSTAI ONKIKILPAILUT 29.6.2010 HALKOSAARESSA

TULOKSET YHDISTETTY

ILPO HATANPAA 1570
JARKKO KNUUTTILA 960
ARI KUIKKA 935
JORMA VARPULA 925
EMMA ALA-LANTELA 730
AIMO PYNTTARI 700
LAURA SAVOLA 656
ERKKI KOIVULA 655
JUSSI KURTTI 615
ARI LEHTO 580
MATTI ALA-LANTELA 575
HILKKA VARPULA 565
PAAVO LUOMA-AHO 530
TAUNO SIRONEN 525
KALEVI LAMMI 380
OSKARI RENTOLA 355
MIKKO SOINI 321
HARRI LOUKASMAKI 320
PENTTI MATTILA 201
PEKKA MAKI 290
JUSSI LOIKKANEN 285
TAUNO LAUKKA 280
MATTI LAMMINEN 270
MATTI MANSIKKA-AHO 255
MATTI LUOMA 166
ARI SAVOLA 165

EEVA LUOMA 105
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NUORET

ISMO UUSITALO
MATTI LAAKSO
ALEKSI VINKKA
OSKARI VINKKA
TERO SAVOLA

480
295
195
185
160



